
NAME AGENCY EMAIL CLASS ATTENDED DATE LOCATION

Farmer, Michael City of Anderson MFarmer@cityofanderson.com ERC Basic Project Dev. Training 1/27/2015 IGCS, Indianapolis, IN

VanErman, Jeremy City of Anderson jvanerman@cityofanderson.com ERC Basic Project Dev. Training 1/27/2015 IGCS, Indianapolis, IN

Boyer, Bill City of Angola bboyer@angolain.org ERC Recertification 1/22/2015 Warsaw Public Library, Warsaw, IN

Emery, Guinevere City of Aurora gemery@aurora.in.us ERC Basic Project Dev. Training 1/29/2015 INDOT District Seymour Office

Beckort, Andrew City of Columbus abeckort@columbus.in.gov ERC Basic Project Dev. Training 1/29/2015 INDOT District Seymour Office

Zaharako, Patrick W. City of Fort Wayne Patrick.Zaharako@cityoffortwayne.org ERC Recertification 1/22/2015 Warsaw Public Library, Warsaw, IN

Boyer, Khylei City of Goshen khyleiboyer@goshencity.com ERC Recertification 1/22/2015 Warsaw Public Library, Warsaw, IN

Cripe, Mary City of Goshen marycripe@goshencity.com ERC Recertification 1/22/2015 Warsaw Public Library, Warsaw, IN

Gralik, Phillip City of Hobart pgralik@cityofhobart.org ERC Recertification 1/22/2015 Warsaw Public Library, Warsaw, IN

Geisendorff, Mauri City of Indianapolis mauri.geisendorff@indy.gov ERC Recertification 1/27/2015 IGCS, Indianapolis, IN

Braun, Joe City of Indpls. joe.braun@indy.gov ERC Basic Project Dev. Training 1/27/2015 IGCS, Indianapolis, IN

Shrader, Beth City of LaPorte bshrader@cityoflaporte.com ERC Basic Project Dev. Training 1/22/2015 Warsaw Public Library, Warsaw, IN

Spolnik, Chris City of Munster cspolnik@munster.org ERC Basic Project Dev. Training 1/27/2015 IGCS, Indianapolis, IN

Northcutt, Mike City of Rising Sun mike@cityofrisingsun.com ERC Recertification 1/29/2015 INDOT District Seymour Office

Walton, Cindy City of Salem cdwalton66@yahoo.com ERC Basic Project Dev. Training 1/29/2015 INDOT District Seymour Office

Niccum, Tyler City of Wabash St. Dept. tylerniccum10@gmail.com ERC Recertification 1/22/2015 Warsaw Public Library, Warsaw, IN

Richardson, Scott City of Wabash St. Dept. streetdept@cityofwabash.com ERC Recertification 1/22/2015 Warsaw Public Library, Warsaw, IN

Garrison, Ed City of West Lafayette egarrison@wl.in.gov ERC Basic Project Dev. Training 1/27/2015 IGCS, Indianapolis, IN

Listerman, Todd Dearborn County tlisterman@dearborncounty.in.gov ERC Recertification 1/29/2015 INDOT District Seymour Office

Moyer, Angie Delaware County amoyer@co.delaware.in.us ERC Recertification 1/27/2015 IGCS, Indianapolis, IN

Cooley, Ted Franklin County tedjcooley@gmail.com ERC Recertification 1/29/2015 INDOT District Seymour Office

Baller, Jomary IDNR jballer@dnr.in.gov ERC Recertification 1/27/2015 IGCS, Indianapolis, IN

Saffen, Dan IDNR dsaffen@dnr.in.gov ERC Recertification 1/27/2015 IGCS, Indianapolis, IN

Harrington, Susan INDOT sharrington@indot.in.gov ERC Basic Project Dev. Training 1/27/2015 IGCS, Indianapolis, IN

Brost, Rick Indy DPW Rick.Brost@indy.gov ERC Recertification 1/27/2015 IGCS, Indianapolis, IN

McSherry, Marsha Kosciusko Co. Hwy. Dept. mmcsherry@kcgov.com ERC Basic Project Dev. Training 1/22/2015 Warsaw Public Library, Warsaw, IN

Moriarty, Steve Kosciusko Co. Hwy. Dept. smoriarty@kcgov.com ERC Recertification 1/22/2015 Warsaw Public Library, Warsaw, IN

Tilden, Scott Kosciusko Co. Hwy. Dept. stilden@kcgov.com ERC Recertification 1/22/2015 Warsaw Public Library, Warsaw, IN

Robinson, Ron Kosciusko County rrobinson@kcgov.com ERC Recertification 1/22/2015 Warsaw Public Library, Warsaw, IN

Brill, Jeff LaGrange County jbrill@lagrangecounty.org ERC Recertification 1/22/2015 Warsaw Public Library, Warsaw, IN
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Alverson, Duane Lake County alverda@lakecountyin.org ERC Recertification 1/22/2015 Warsaw Public Library, Warsaw, IN

Zandstra, Craig Lake County Parks craigz@lakecountyparks.com ERC Recertification 1/22/2015 Warsaw Public Library, Warsaw, IN

O'Brien, Jared MACOG jobrien@macog.com ERC Basic Project Dev. Training 1/22/2015 Warsaw Public Library, Warsaw, IN

Roznik, Erin MACOG eroznik@macog.com ERC Basic Project Dev. Training 1/22/2015 Warsaw Public Library, Warsaw, IN

Stevens, Caitlin MACOG cstevens@macog.com ERC Basic Project Dev. Training 1/22/2015 Warsaw Public Library, Warsaw, IN

Smith, Larry Morgan County lsmith@morgancoin.us ERC Recertification 1/29/2015 INDOT District Seymour Office

Carnett, Rich Newton County rcarnett@newtoncounty.in.gov ERC Recertification 1/22/2015 Warsaw Public Library, Warsaw, IN

Rothgeb, Audrey Newton County arothgeb@newtoncounty.in.gov ERC Recertification 1/22/2015 Warsaw Public Library, Warsaw, IN

Boehm, Ted Purdue University tfboehm@purdue.edu ERC Basic Project Dev. Training 1/29/2015 INDOT District Seymour Office

Sitton, Jerry Rush County highway@rushcounty.in.gov ERC Recertification 1/27/2015 IGCS, Indianapolis, IN

Sitton, Monte Rush County msitton@rushcounty.in.gov ERC Recertification 1/27/2015 IGCS, Indianapolis, IN

Painter, Cindy Spencer County schwy@psci.net ERC Recertification 1/29/2015 INDOT District Seymour Office

Clark, Jessica St. Joseph County jclark@co.st-joseph.in.us ERC Recertification 1/22/2015 Warsaw Public Library, Warsaw, IN

Heller, Emmett Steuben County eheller@mediacombb.net ERC Basic Project Dev. Training 1/22/2015 Warsaw Public Library, Warsaw, IN

Sharkey, Jennifer Steuben County jsharkey@mediacombb.net ERC Basic Project Dev. Training 1/22/2015 Warsaw Public Library, Warsaw, IN

Richardson, Mary Town of Glenwood glenwood.water@gmail.com ERC Basic Project Dev. Training 1/27/2015 IGCS, Indianapolis, IN

Rummel, Jack Town of Glenwood jrrummel18@gmail.com ERC Basic Project Dev. Training 1/27/2015 IGCS, Indianapolis, IN

Casad, Danny Town of Lakeville dan@townoflakeville.org ERC Basic Project Dev. Training 1/22/2015 Warsaw Public Library, Warsaw, IN

Clady, Larry Joe Town of Lakeville joe@townoflakeville.org ERC Basic Project Dev. Training 1/22/2015 Warsaw Public Library, Warsaw, IN

Conley, Timothy Town of New Carlisle t.conley@townofnewcarlisle.com ERC Basic Project Dev. Training 1/22/2015 Warsaw Public Library, Warsaw, IN

Davidson, Skip Town of North Liberty nlutility@yahoo.com ERC Recertification 1/22/2015 Warsaw Public Library, Warsaw, IN

Kitchen, Vicki Town of North Liberty nlclerk@yahoo.com ERC Recertification 1/22/2015 Warsaw Public Library, Warsaw, IN

Sprigler, Simon Town of Orleans orleansbuilding@netsurfusa.net ERC Basic Project Dev. Training 1/29/2015 INDOT District Seymour Office

Singleton, Scott Town of Plainfield ssingleton@town.plainfield.in.us ERC Basic Project Dev. Training 1/27/2015 IGCS, Indianapolis, IN

Bilger, Nathan Town of Whiteland nbilger@townofwhiteland.com ERC Basic Project Dev. Training 1/27/2015 IGCS, Indianapolis, IN

Olson, Pete Town of Yorktown polson@yorktownindiana.org ERC Recertification 1/27/2015 IGCS, Indianapolis, IN

Martin, John Wabash Co. Hwy. johnmwabcohwy@gmail.com ERC Recertification 1/22/2015 Warsaw Public Library, Warsaw, IN
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